FLOAT AND THERMOSTATIC STEAM TRAPS
UFS32
(For use with universal pipeline connectors)
The UFS32 series float and thermostatic (integral air vent) steam
traps, completely in stainless steel, are maintenance free and sealed.
They are specifically designed to work with low and medium pressure
steam and all types of heating and process equipment.
Typical applications include unit heaters, heat exchangers, driers,
jacketed vessels and all the applications where continuous drainage
is essential.
These traps fit the UCX universal connectors and CTS4U compact
stations.
Sealed, non-maintainable.
Two-bolt swivel connector.
Modulating discharge.
Discharges condensate at steam temperature.
Unaffected by sudden or wide load and pressure changes.
Excellent air discharge (by thermostatic air vent).
USE:
AVAILABLE
MODELS:
SIZES:
INSTALLATION:
ΔPMX:
Saturated and superheated steam.
UFS32-4,5 , 10, 14, 21 and 32 – stainless steel.
According to the selected pipeline connector.
Always in a horizontal plane with the “O” of the
TOP inscription perfectly aligned with the vertical
axis.
See IMI – Installation and maintenance
instructions.
UFS32-4,5 – 4,5 bar
UFS32-10  –  10 bar
UFS32-14  –  14 bar
UFS32-21  –  21 bar
UFS32-32  –  32 bar
DESCRIPTION
MAIN FEATURES
FLOW RATE CAPACITY (kg/h)
MODEL